



\$~8

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(COMM) 449/2023

GUJARAT COOPERATIVE MILK MARKETING

FEDERATION LIMITED & ANR.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Abhishek Singh, Mr. J. Amal
Anand (VC), Advocates

versus

AMUL ANIMAL FEEDS & ORS.

.....Defendant

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) Dr. AJAY GULATI

ORDER

25.09.2025

%

1. Matter has been listed today for fixing the dates of trial. List of witnesses has not been filed by the parties.
2. List of witnesses be now filed within two weeks on either behalf. Affidavit/s in evidence of the plaintiff witness/es be also filed as per the timeline already indicated by the Hon'ble Court. The same be filed in physical form as well, with advance copy to the opposite side.
3. Put up for PE on 19.01.2026.

Dr. AJAY GULATI
(DHJS),

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 25, 2025/sk